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Description

Straight legged design with an adjustable waist for a guaranteed great fit.

Manufactured with 100% cotton drill for comfort and breathability.

UPF Rating of UPF50+ for excellent sun protection in Australian weather (blocks 98% of UV rays).
Features 5 pockets for ample and convenient storage.

Reinforced seams for extra durability and strength.

Choose from a range of great sizes including Regular, Stout and Long to suit any use.
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Gender Men's

Additional Information
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Product Options

Workwear Shorts Pants Size:

Workwear Colour:

79 Long

84 Long

89 Long

94 Long
132 Long
67 Regular
72 Regular
77 Regular
82 Regular
87 Regular
92 Regular
97 Regular
102 Regular
107 Regular
112 Regular
117 Regular
87 Stout

92 Stout

97 Stout
102 Stout
107 Stout
112 Stout
117 Stout
122 Stout
127 Stout
132 Stout
137 Stout

Green

Navy
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